Wildcat Invitational

Hosted by Davidson College in Davidson College
October 25th, 2025

Official Tabulation Summary

1283 A v. 1836 II v. 1392 II v. 1309 A v. 1395 8
UNCC A W W W W W W W W CS OCS PD
+33 +33  +16 +16 +3 2 =7 +7 15 72 +117

1309 A v. 1395 II v. 1394 A v. 1283 II v. 1284 3- 5 -0

Elon w IL W W IL, IL IL L CS 0OCS PD
+ 21 61 +22

1393 I1 v. 1500 1284 1392 1605 4 - 4 -0

Davidson B w L L L L W W CSs 0oCs PD
+

1395 I v. 1309 1500 1284 1283

'S
'S
o 0

Davidson D L W W W L L CS 0CS PD
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UNCC C 1L IL IL L L W L L CS 0oCs PD
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

1th place after round 3: 6 Wins
AMTA Representatives

0
0
0

Team
1283
1392
1284
1395
1393
1309
1500
1394
1836
1605

O O O o

School
UNCCA
Davidson A
UNCCB
Davidson D
Davidson B
Elon

High Point
Davidson C
Davidson E
UNCCC

0

o O O o

Honorable Mention

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

UNCCA
Davidson A
UNCCB
Davidson D
Davidson B
Elon

High Point

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

1309 Elon
XX  Team# #N/A

Be sure that all potential individual award winners in the roster fields on the Tournament Info tab!

Outstanding Witnesses

Points
A20

Name
Ethan Harris

?

Record

8 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
4 Wins (CS:
4 Wins (CS:
3 Wins (CS:
3 Wins (CS:
3 Wins (CS:
2 Wins (CS:
1 Wins (CS:
0 Wins (CS:
0 Wins (CS:
0 Wins (CS:
0 Wins (CS:
0 Wins (CS:

8 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
4 Wins (CS:
4 Wins (CS:
3 Wins (CS:
3 Wins (CS:

Outstanding Trial Teams
Earning bids to

15, OCS: 72, PD:
16, OCS: 62, PD:
14, OCS: 69, PD:
20, OCS: 66, PD:
16, OCS: 61, PD:
21, OCS: 61, PD:
16, OCS: 67, PD:
12, OCS: 65, PD:
15, OCS: 58, PD:
15, OCS: 59, PD:
0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)
0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)
0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)
0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)
0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)

15, OCS: 72, PD:
16, OCS: 62, PD:
14, OCS: 69, PD:
20, OCS: 66, PD:
16, OCS: 61, PD:
21, OCS: 61, PD:
16, OCS: 67, PD:

Honorable Mention

Team #
1284

School
UNCCB

117)
40)
40)
1)
-11)
22)
-13)
-54)
-99)
-43)

117)
40)
40)
1)
-11)
22)
-13)
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A20
718
718
17
A7
Al6
Al6
Al6
T16
Al6

#N/A

Wyatt Smith

Paige Scala

Arjun Chityala, Alissa Jones
Ryan Sterling

Ezra Steinman

Al Rego

Marissa Guffey

Nathan Lattimore

Cole Snyder

Sophia Tsioulcas-Sherman

#N/A

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1120
1119
1119
1119
1718
Al7
117
A17
Al6
1116

T116/A16
Al6

Name

Kyle Berlage
Musa Camara
Alissa Julien
Karen Czapkowski
Alexa Jimeno
Shane McDonald
Ethan Harris
Katie Jung

Cole Snyder
Zach Wishod
Colin Coleman
Bianca Campos

1283
1500
1836
1605
1394
1284
1605
1500
1284
1395

#N/A

Team #
1393
1392
1395
1283
1309
1500
1284
1395
1284
1394
1283
1392

UNCCA
High Point
Davidson E
UNCCC
Davidson C
UNCCB
UNCCC
High Point
UNCCB
Davidson D
HittHH

HittHt

HittH

HittHt

HittHt

HittH

HittH

HittHH

HittHt

School
Davidson B
Davidson A
Davidson D
UNCCA
Elon

High Point
UNCCB
Davidson D
UNCCB
Davidson C
UNCCA
Davidson A
HitHt

HitHt

HitHt

HitHt

HitHt

HitHt

HitHt
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