### Wildcat Invitational

### Hosted by Davidson College in Davidson College

October 25th, 2025

Official Tabulation Summary

Team	$\mathbf{R}_{0}$	oun	d 1	$\mathbf{R}$	oun	d 2	$\mathbf{R}$	oun	d 3	$\mathbf{R}$	oun	d 4	\$	Summa	ary
1283	Δ	v.	1836	П	v.	1392	П	v.	1309	Δ	v.	1395	8	- 0	- 0
UNCC A	W		W	W		W	W		W	W		W	CS	OCS	PD
	+33		+33	+16		+16	+3		+2	+7		+7	15	72	+117
1284	Δ	v.	1394	П	v.	1393	П	v.	1395	Δ	v.	1309	6	- 2	- 0
UNCC B	W		W	W		W	L		L	W		W	CS	OCS	PD
	+8		+19	+6		+13	-7		-7	+4		+4	14	69	+40
1309	Δ	v.	1395	П	v.	1394	Δ	v.	1283	П	v.	1284	3	- 5	- 0
Elon	W		L	W		W	L		L	L		L	CS	OCS	PD
	+4		-5	+25		+11	-3		-2	-4		-4	21	61	+22
1392	П	v.	1605	Δ	v.	1283	П	v.	1393	Δ	v.	1500	6	- 2	- 0
Davidson A	W		W	L		L	W		W	W		W	CS	OCS	PD
	+14		+14	-16		-16	+2		+10	+16		+16	16	62	+40
1393	П	v.	1500	Δ	v.	1284	Δ	v.	1392	П	v.	1605	4	- 4	- 0
Davidson B	W		W	L		L	L		L	W		W	CS	OCS	PD
	+5		+5	-6		-13	-2		-10	+5		+5	16	61	-11
1394	П	v.	1284	Δ	v.	1309	Δ	v.	1605	П	v.	1836	3	- 5	- 0
Davidson C	L		L	L		L	W		L	W		W	CS	OCS	PD
	-8		-19	-25		-11	+10		-7	+3		+3	12	65	-54
1395	П	v.	1309	Δ	v.	1500	Δ	v.	1284	П	v.	1283	4	- 4	- 0
Davidson D	L		W	L		W	W		W	L		L	CS	OCS	PD
	-4		+5	-1		+1	+7		+7	-7		-7	20	66	+1
1500	Δ	v.	1393	Π	v.	1395	Δ	v.	1836	П	v.	1392	3	- 5	- 0
High Point	L		L	W		L	W		W	L		L	CS	OCS	PD
	-5		-5	+1		-1	+17		+12	-16		-16	16	67	-13
1605	Δ	v.	1392	П	v.	1836	П	v.	1394	Δ	v.	1393	1	- 7	- 0
UNCC C	L		L	L		L	L		W	L		L	CS	OCS	PD
	-14		-14	-1		-1	-10		+7	-5		-5	15	59	-43
1836	П	v.	1283	Δ	v.	1605	П	v.	1500	Δ	v.	1394	2	- 6	- 0
Davidson E	L		L	W		W	L		L	L		L	CS	OCS	PD
	-33		-33	+1		+1	-17		-12	-3		-3	15	58	-99
0		v.			v.			v.			v.		0	- 0	- 0
0													CS	OCS	PD
													-	-	0
0		v.			v.			v.			v.		0	- 0	- 0
0													CS	OCS	PD
													-	-	0
0		v.			v.			v.			v.		0	- 0	- 0
0													CS	OCS	PD
														-	
0		v.			v.			v.			v.		0	- 0	- 0
0													CS	OCS	PD
													-	-	0
0		v.			v.			v.			v.		0	- 0	- 0
0													CS	OCS	PD
													-	-	0

Team	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Summary
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0	v.	v.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0 0	v.	v.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0	v.	v.	v.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	v.	v.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	v.	v.	v.	v.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD

#### - - 0

Team		Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Summary
0	v.	V. V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0	٧.	٧.	٧.	٧.	CS OCS PD
U					0
0	v.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					0
0	V.	V.	v.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					- 0
0	v.	v.	v.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					- 0
0	v.	v.	v.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					0
0	v.	v.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0	٧.	٧.	٧.	٧.	CS OCS PD
					0
0					
0	v.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					0
0	v.	V.	v.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					- 0
0	v.	V.	v.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					- 0
0	v.	v.	v.	v.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					0
0	V/	77	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0	V.	V.	٧.	٧.	CS OCS PD
					0
0					
	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					0
0	v.	v.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					0
0	v.	v.	v.	v.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					- 0
0	v.	v.	v.	v.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					0
0	v.	V.	v.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0			.,		CS OCS PD
					0
0	v.	v.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
	٧.	v •	٧.	٧.	0 0

0			CS	OCS	PD
			-	-	0

Team	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Summary
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0 0	V.	v.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0 0	v.	v.	V.	v.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0 0	V.	v.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	v.	v.	v.	v.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0	v.	V.	V.	v.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0 0	v.	V.	V.	v.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0 0	V.	v.	V.	v.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD - 0
0 0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
0 0	V.	v.	v.	V.	0 - 0 - 0 CS OCS PD 0
					0

0	V.	V.	v.	V.	0	- 0	- 0
0					CS	OCS	PD
					-	-	0

Team	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Summary
0	V.	V.	V.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					- 0
0	V.	v.	v.	V.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					- 0
0	v.	v.	v.	v.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					- 0
0	v.	v.	v.	v.	0 - 0 - 0
0					CS OCS PD
					0

#### **Tabulation Room Notes**

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

1th place after round 3: 6 Wins

**AMTA Representatives** 

0

0

0

# Outstanding Trial Teams Earning bids to

,

Team	School	Record
1283	UNCC A	8 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 72, PD: 117)
1392	Davidson A	6 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 62, PD: 40)
1284	UNCC B	6 Wins (CS: 14, OCS: 69, PD: 40)
1395	Davidson D	4 Wins (CS: 20, OCS: 66, PD: 1)
1393	Davidson B	4 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 61, PD: -11)
1309	Elon	3 Wins (CS: 21, OCS: 61, PD: 22)
1500	High Point	3 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 67, PD: -13)
1394	Davidson C	3 Wins (CS: 12, OCS: 65, PD: -54)
1836	Davidson E	2 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 58, PD: -99)
1605	UNCC C	1 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 59, PD: -43)
0	0	0 Wins (CS: 0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)
0	0	0 Wins (CS: 0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)
0	0	0 Wins (CS: 0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)
0	0	0 Wins (CS: 0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)
0	0	0 Wins (CS: 0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)

#### **Honorable Mention**

#N/A	UNCC A	8 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 72, PD: 117)
#N/A	Davidson A	6 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 62, PD: 40)
#N/A	UNCC B	6 Wins (CS: 14, OCS: 69, PD: 40)
#N/A	Davidson D	4 Wins (CS: 20, OCS: 66, PD: 1)
#N/A	Davidson B	4 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 61, PD: -11)
#N/A	Elon	3 Wins (CS: 21, OCS: 61, PD: 22)
#N/A	High Point	3 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 67, PD: -13)

#### **Spirit of AMTA Award**

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

1309 Elon XX Team # #N/A

Honorable Mention

Be sure that all potential individual award winners in the roster fields on the Tournament Info tab!

### **Outstanding Witnesses**

Points	Name	Team #	School
Δ20	Ethan Harris	1284	UNCC B

Δ20	Wyatt Smith	1283	UNCC A
Δ18	Paige Scala	1500	High Point
Δ18	Arjun Chityala, Alissa Jones	1836	Davidson E
∏17	Ryan Sterling	1605	UNCC C
Δ17	Ezra Steinman	1394	Davidson C
Δ16	Al Rego	1284	UNCC B
Δ16	Marissa Guffey	1605	UNCC C
Δ16	Nathan Lattimore	1500	High Point
∏16	Cole Snyder	1284	UNCC B
Δ16	Sophia Tsioulcas-Sherman	1395	Davidson D
			####
			####
			####
			####
			####
#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	####
			####
			####
			####

### **Outstanding Attorneys**

Points	Name	Team #	School
∏20	Kyle Berlage	1393	Davidson B
∏19	Musa Camara	1392	Davidson A
∏19	Alissa Julien	1395	Davidson D
∏19	Karen Czapkowski	1283	UNCC A
∏18	Alexa Jimeno	1309	Elon
Δ17	Shane McDonald	1500	High Point
∏17	Ethan Harris	1284	UNCC B
Δ17	Katie Jung	1395	Davidson D
Δ16	Cole Snyder	1284	UNCC B
∏16	Zach Wishod	1394	Davidson C
∏16/Δ16	Colin Coleman	1283	UNCC A
Δ16	Bianca Campos	1392	Davidson A
			####
			####
			####
			####
			####

#### ####

Page 7 of 7